Team Overall Results

Boys MS- 2023 Panther Invite

Place Name

-—

Valders

Mishicot

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Kewaunee

Wrightstown

Hilbert

Washington (OF)
Roncalli
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XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:09:50.57
00:09:50.57
00:09:57.15
00:09:59.95
00:10:55.26
00:11:37.72
00:11:40.01
00:11:45.97
00:12:14.68

Printed: 9/28/2023 4:37:46 PM

45
52
62
63
146
203
205
215
227

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Chilton 00:11:02.36
Reedsville 00:10:30.80
Brillion 00:11:42.78
Southern Door 00:10:05.69

Finishers
4

3
3
2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys MS- 2023 Panther Invite

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:09:50.57 12 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 732  Ethan Lau 00:09:33.84 4
2 5 855  Kolten Schisel 00:09:37.17 5
3 9 852 Landen Pinkerton 00:09:43.57 9
4 15 858 Josh Welch 00:10:02.87 11
5 21 722  Ethan Fuka 00:10:15.41 16
6 24 716  Tyler Endter 00:10:19.16 (19)
7 35 857  Isaac Staudinger 00:10:36.26 (29)
2 Mishicot 00:09:50.57 15 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 394  Greyson Armbruster 00:08:52.51 1
2 12 398 LeviEells 00:09:46.50 10
3 16 407  Grayson Swetlik 00:10:04.04 12
4 19 408  Zander Zettel 00:10:14.72 14
5 20 406 Ethan Shimek 00:10:15.10 15
6 31 397  Evan Dell 00:10:31.24 (25)
7 36 396  Ethan Dell 00:10:37.45 (30)
3 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:09:57.15 17 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 269 Silas Gremore 00:09:38.79 6
2 7 283 Caleb Wang 00:09:42.91 7
3 8 282  Levi VandenAvond 00:09:43.10 8
4 25 275 Andrew Lyons 00:10:19.86 20
5 26 268  Garett Brochtrup 00:10:21.11 21
6 32 272  Roeman Hamer 00:10:34.27 (26)
7 41 280  Eli Thibaudeau 00:10:47.65 (32)
4 Wilson (Manitowoc) 00:09:59.95 19 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 917  Nicholas Minikel 00:09:28.94 2
2 3 923 Haiden Schmitz 00:09:29.40 3
3 18 918  Grayson Mirsberger 00:10:11.70 13
4 27 909 Logan Backus 00:10:23.87 22
5 28 925 Loic Stryzewski 00:10:25.83 23
6 33 913  Logan Hoefert 00:10:35.10 (27)
7 43 922  Gavin Schmitz 00:10:51.10 (33)
5 Kewaunee 00:10:55.26 5 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 338 Jaylon Mason 00:10:16.03 17
2 23 336 Sam Kraynik 00:10:18.89 18
3 40 337 Blake Martin 00:10:46.84 31
4 63 340 Owen Selner 00:11:31.37 38
5 68 339 Jayden Reckelberg 00:11:43.19 42
6 Wrightstown 00:11:37.72 12 203
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 45 902 Chandler Mollen 00:10:52.09 34
2 51 903 Dawson Mollen 00:11:02.17 36
3 57 938 Sam Lamers 00:11:13.87 37
4 72 904 Landon Van Dyke 00:11:59.49 44

XM Timing LLC
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Boys MS- 2023 Panther Invite

5 91 897  James Farrell 00:13:00.97 52
6 95 898  Vincent Gregg 00:13:09.79 (55)
97 899  Marshall Halvorson 00:13:12.12 (56)
7 Hilbert 00:11:40.01 6 205
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 302 Carsten Pohjola 00:10:36.17 28
2 66 300 Luke Behnke 00:11:38.09 40
3 70 301 Lucas Christ 00:11:55.47 43
4 74 303 Blaze VanHoof 00:12:04.56 46
5 76 305 Theo Woelfel 00:12:05.75 48
6 99 304  Nolan Weber 00:13:20.00 (58)
8 Washington (OF) 00:11:45.97 7 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 49 439 Mason Lotto 00:10:58.68 35
2 64 433  Elliott Cox 00:11:34.57 39
3 73 438  Dylan Kluth 00:12:02.42 45
4 75 434  Carter Erdmann 00:12:04.96 47
5 77 437  Derek Johnson 00:12:09.22 49
6 80 440  Lucas VanHulle 00:12:19.96 (50)
7 92 435  Jake Impastato 00:13:03.60 (53)
9 Roncalli 00:12:14.68 7 227
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 372  Cole Neuser 00:10:31.15 24
2 67 374  Oliver Onesti 00:11:42.45 4
3 84 375 Henry Rademacher 00:12:38.77 51
4 94 371  Maksim Lara 00:13:08.88 54
5 98 368 Tryston DeGarmo 00:13:12.15 57
6 111 369  Henry Holzinger 00:15:56.62 (59)
7 112 373  Robert Neuser 00:18:18.95 (60)

XM Timing LLC

Printed: 9/28/2023 4:37:46 PM

Page: 3 of 6



Boys MS- 2023 Panther Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Score Bib# Name
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(19)
20
21
22
23

24
(25)
(26)
(27)

28
(29)
(30)

31
(32)

(33)

34

35

36

394
917
923
732
855
269
283
282
852
120
168
398
215
216
858
407
144
918
408
406
722
338
336
716
275
268
909
925
167
372
397
272
913
302
857
396
849
854
401
337
280
121
922
919
902
400
920
916
439
119
903

Greyson Armbruster

Nicholas Minikel
Haiden Schmitz
Ethan Lau
Kolten Schisel
Silas Gremore
Caleb Wang

Levi VandenAvond
Landen Pinkerton
lan Schwahn
Reese Sund

Levi Eells

Owen Platner
Jake Propson
Josh Welch
Grayson Swetlik
James Bartel
Grayson Mirsberger
Zander Zettel
Ethan Shimek
Ethan Fuka
Jaylon Mason
Sam Kraynik
Tyler Endter
Andrew Lyons
Garett Brochtrup
Logan Backus
Loic Stryzewski
Ashton Bouche
Cole Neuser
Evan Dell
Roeman Hamer
Logan Hoefert
Carsten Pohjola
Isaac Staudinger
Ethan Dell

Lucas Mills

Cole Reinke
Jaxson Novak
Blake Martin

Eli Thibaudeau
Ray Streetman
Gavin Schmitz
Kolten Peterson
Chandler Mollen
Kaiden Mott
Bentley Popp
Brayden Lallensack
Mason Lotto
Russell Baroun
Dawson Mollen

Class Chip Time
8th 00:08:52.51
8th 00:09:28.94
8th 00:09:29.40
7th 00:09:33.84
8th 00:09:37.17
8th 00:09:38.79
8th 00:09:42.91
7th 00:09:43.10
8th 00:09:43.57
6th 00:09:43.97
7th 00:09:44.70
7th 00:09:46.50
8th 00:09:55.02
8th 00:09:56.07
6th 00:10:02.87
7th 00:10:04.04
8th 00:10:06.63
8th 00:10:11.70
8th 00:10:14.72
8th 00:10:15.10
8th 00:10:15.41
8th 00:10:16.03
8th 00:10:18.89
7th 00:10:19.16
5th 00:10:19.86
7th 00:10:21.11
6th 00:10:23.87
6th 00:10:25.83
7th 00:10:26.69
6th 00:10:31.15
7th 00:10:31.24
8th 00:10:34.27
7th 00:10:35.10
6th 00:10:36.17
6th 00:10:36.26
6th 00:10:37.45
7th 00:10:37.50
8th 00:10:45.07
7th 00:10:46.69
7th 00:10:46.84
8th 00:10:47.65
6th 00:10:49.54
6th 00:10:51.10
6th 00:10:51.86
8th 00:10:52.09
7th 00:10:53.80
6th 00:10:54.64
8th 00:10:55.87
8th 00:10:58.68
7th 00:10:58.88
6th 00:11:02.17

Printed: 9/28/2023 4:37:46 PM

Team
Mishicot
Wilson (Manitowoc)

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Valders

Valders

NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Valders

Reedsville

Southern Door

Mishicot

Chilton

Chilton

Valders

Mishicot

Brillion

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Mishicot

Mishicot

Valders

Kewaunee

Kewaunee

Valders

NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Southern Door

Roncalli

Mishicot

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Hilbert

Valders

Mishicot

Valders

Valders

Mishicot

Kewaunee

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Reedsville

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wrightstown

Mishicot

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Washington (OF)
Reedsville

Wrightstown
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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(55)

(56)

(58)
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266
281
276
270
915
938
278
277
853
911
399
340
433
217
300
374
339
146
301
405
904
438
303
434
305
437
279
395
440
403
914
274
375
859
214
910
856
404
924
897
435
145
371
898
267
899
368
304
896
901
900
894
895
928

Boys MS- 2023 Panther Invite

Dane Albaugh

Abe VandenAvond
Jacob Lyons

JD Hall

Cash Konkle

Sam Lamers
Elliot Stanley
Dashiell Martens
Trevor Pinkerton
Chase Dumke
Lewis Kamien
Owen Selner
Elliott Cox

Jack Vernon

Luke Behnke
Oliver Onesti
Jayden Reckelberg
Merrick Oftt

Lucas Christ
Jayce Reindl
Landon Van Dyke
Dylan Kluth

Blaze VanHoof
Carter Erdmann
Theo Woelfel
Derek Johnson
Ben Thibaudeau
Beau Biely

Lucas VanHulle
Elijah Rahmlow
Aiden Holzinger
Josiah Leatherberry
Henry Rademacher
Christian Zipperer
Grant Lisowe
Jackson Disch
Westen Schisel
Owen Rahmlow
Simon Schuh
James Farrell
Jake Impastato
Mateo Guevara-Derber
Maksim Lara
Vincent Gregg
Bruce Ashmore
Marshall Halvorson
Tryston DeGarmo
Nolan Weber

Cole Dercks
Ayden Lundt

Grant LeCaptain
Richard Boland
Parker Brandenburg
Vincent Yang

6th
5th
7th
5th
6th
8th
8th
6th
6th
8th
7th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th
8th
7th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
5th
6th
5th
6th
5th
7th
8th
7th
6th
6th
7th
7th
6th
7th
5th
6th
5th
7th
8th
7th
6th
8th

00:11:04.62
00:11:06.40
00:11:08.36
00:11:08.76
00:11:12.37
00:11:13.87
00:11:19.49
00:11:20.19
00:11:22.04
00:11:25.65
00:11:29.53
00:11:31.37
00:11:34.57
00:11:35.82
00:11:38.09
00:11:42.45
00:11:43.19
00:11:53.02
00:11:55.47
00:11:58.55
00:11:59.49
00:12:02.42
00:12:04.56
00:12:04.96
00:12:05.75
00:12:09.22
00:12:09.51
00:12:16.20
00:12:19.96
00:12:21.98
00:12:22.92
00:12:26.19
00:12:38.77
00:12:38.81
00:12:42.55
00:12:45.04
00:12:53.41
00:12:56.85
00:12:58.70
00:13:00.97
00:13:03.60
00:13:08.69
00:13:08.88
00:13:09.79
00:13:11.53
00:13:12.12
00:13:12.15
00:13:20.00
00:13:43.22
00:13:44.24
00:13:47.74
00:14:15.30
00:14:17.38
00:14:21.51

Printed: 9/28/2023 4:37:46 PM

NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wrightstown
NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Valders

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Mishicot

Kewaunee
Washington (OF)
Chilton

Hilbert

Roncalli

Kewaunee

Brillion

Hilbert

Mishicot

Wrightstown
Washington (OF)
Hilbert

Washington (OF)
Hilbert

Washington (OF)
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Mishicot

Washington (OF)
Mishicot

Wilson (Manitowoc)
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Roncalli

Valders

Chilton

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Valders

Mishicot

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wrightstown
Washington (OF)

Brillion

Roncalli

Wrightstown

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wrightstown

Roncalli

Hilbert

Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Wrightstown

Wilson (Manitowoc)
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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(59)
(60)

927
273
926
402
929
369
373

Boys MS- 2023 Panther Invite

Ben Woller

Ezra Leatherberry
Palmer Weyenberg
Dominic Olson
Andrew Yoder
Henry Holzinger
Robert Neuser

6th
5th
6th
8th
6th
5th
5th

00:14:23.36
00:14:25.29
00:14:27.39
00:14:48.30
00:15:14.75
00:15:56.62
00:18:18.95
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Wilson (Manitowoc)
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Mishicot

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Roncalli

Roncalli

Page: 6 of 6



